
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
#15 
#45 
#10 
#46 
#85 

Class 
P2 

FC 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 

Name 
Paul Omichinski 
Chuck Moran 
Keith McDonald 
Douglas Rocco 
Tony Rolfe 

Member_ID 
353339 
11434 
355346 
134246_1 
512204 

Region 
NER 
ODR 
WDC 
NER 
NER 

Best Tm 
1:11.864 
1:12.876 
1:12.978 
1:14.519 
1:15.806 

Diff 

1.012 
1.114 
2.655 
3.942 

Sponsor 

BLUE CHIP DIESEL 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Time Prov 10:00; Time Final 10:45 

Printed: 7/13/2020 9:55:22 PM 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing and Scoring 
Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Russ Gardner, Chairman SOM 
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New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 3 - FA, FC, FE2, FX, P1, P2 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 9:43:15 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/11/2020 09:40 AM 

New England Region
Northeast Conference SCCA U.S. Majors Tour

New England Majors @ TSMP Sanction #20-M-8366
Official Results


